
ХI летняя Спартакиада учащихся (юношеская) России 2022
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Группа № 1    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МОЧАЛИН Алексей КРА  V  0  1  3  V  3 0.333 -9 17 6
ГЛУШКОВ Михаил СВЕ  3  3  1  0  4  0 0.000 -19 11 7
МИТЕНИЧЕВ Вячеслав НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 11 26 2
БУЛАШЕНКО Станислав РОС  V  V  1  3  V  2 0.500 1 21 4
ВИНОКУРОВ Максим ЯРО  V  V  3  V  2  4 0.500 3 24 3
МАЛКОВ Иван МОС  3  V  3  3  V  3 0.333 -4 22 5
ПУЗАНКОВ Павел КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

Группа № 2    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФАТЕЕВ Павел САМ  V  1  2  2  3  2 0.167 -11 15 6
ЖУКОВ Александр СВЕ  1  0  1  1  1  1 0.000 -25 5 7
КОРНИЛОВ Валерий БАШ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 18 29 1
ЧУБАРОВ Владислав МОО  V  V  0  2  V  1 0.500 -4 18 5
ФИЛИППОВ Вячеслав СПБ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 15 29 2
КОЖЕВНИКОВ Игорь КУР  V  V  V  4  2  V 0.667 5 26 3
ПАПОВЯН Эдуард РОС  V  V  1  V  2  3 0.500 2 21 4

Группа № 3    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДОРОХИН Даниил КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
ПЕТРОВ Бронислав МОС  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 29 2
СОЛОВЬЕВ Андрей МОО  1  1  V  2  2  V 0.333 -10 16 6
РАБОТНОВ Григорий ЯРО  1  1  4  V  V  3 0.333 -7 19 5
ДЕМЯНЕНКО Артём КРА  1  0  V  3  2  3 0.167 -13 14 7
ШИЛЕНКО Владислав РОС  1  1  V  3  V  V 0.500 -1 20 3
МАЛАНЬИН Иван СВЕ  3  4  2  V  V  2 0.333 -5 21 4

Группа № 4    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КРАШЕННИКОВ Вячеслав РОС  1  V  1  2  3 0.200 -9 12 5
СОРОКУН Илья ОРБ  V  V  4  1  0 0.400 -4 15 4
МОЧАЛИН Арсений КРА  1  3  1  2  V 0.200 -11 12 6
БАТУРИН Матвей НИЖ  V  V  V  3  4 0.600 6 22 3
ХАМДАМОВ Ростислав БАШ  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 11 24 1
ДЕМЕШ Георгий СПБ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 7 23 2

Группа № 5    10:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧАЩИН Дмитрий СПБ  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 11 23 1
ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Амир БАШ  1  2  V  4  V 0.400 -1 17 4
ЕВДОКИМОВ Никита КУР  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 8 23 3
РОГОВ Александр САМ  1  3  3  0  V 0.200 -9 12 5
ЗАГИДУЛЛИН Дамир ЯРО  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 23 2
ЗАЛЬМУНИН Иван ЧЕЛ  2  0  2  1  1 0.000 -19 6 6
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Группа № 6    10:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АКИМОВ Матвей СМО  2  V  3  V  V 0.600 5 20 3
КЕРИК Александр НИЖ  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 14 24 2
НОВИКОВ Алексей МОО  1  1  0  V  1 0.200 -15 8 5
ГРИШКО Глеб СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
КУДРЯШОВ Матвей ЯРО  0  0  3  2  1 0.000 -19 6 6
БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей МОС  4  2  V  4  V 0.400 3 20 4

Группа № 7    10:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БУЛАТОВ Искандер БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
БАННИКОВ Тимофей СВЕ  2  0  1  V  0 0.200 -14 8 5
ТУПИКИН Евгений МОС  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 22 2
ГУСЬКОВ Арсений МОО  1  V  2  V  2 0.400 -2 15 4
БУРМАКОВ Роман КРА  1  2  1  1  4 0.000 -16 9 6
КЕРИК Даниил НИЖ  0  V  3  V  V 0.600 2 18 3
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ДОРОХИН Даниил КУР 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован
2 БУЛАТОВ Искандер БАШ 1.000 19 25 квалифицирован
3 ПУЗАНКОВ Павел КУР 1.000 17 30 квалифицирован
4 ГРИШКО Глеб СПБ 1.000 12 25 квалифицирован
5 КОРНИЛОВ Валерий БАШ 0.833 18 29 квалифицирован
6 ПЕТРОВ Бронислав МОС 0.833 17 29 квалифицирован
7 ФИЛИППОВ Вячеслав СПБ 0.833 15 29 квалифицирован
8 МИТЕНИЧЕВ Вячеслав НИЖ 0.833 11 26 квалифицирован
9 КЕРИК Александр НИЖ 0.800 14 24 квалифицирован

10 ХАМДАМОВ Ростислав БАШ 0.800 11 24 квалифицирован
11 ЧАЩИН Дмитрий СПБ 0.800 11 23 квалифицирован
12 ТУПИКИН Евгений МОС 0.800 11 22 квалифицирован
13 ЗАГИДУЛЛИН Дамир ЯРО 0.800 10 23 квалифицирован
14 ЕВДОКИМОВ Никита КУР 0.800 8 23 квалифицирован
15 ДЕМЕШ Георгий СПБ 0.800 7 23 квалифицирован
16 КОЖЕВНИКОВ Игорь КУР 0.667 5 26 квалифицирован
17 БАТУРИН Матвей НИЖ 0.600 6 22 квалифицирован
18 АКИМОВ Матвей СМО 0.600 5 20 квалифицирован
19 КЕРИК Даниил НИЖ 0.600 2 18 квалифицирован
20 ВИНОКУРОВ Максим ЯРО 0.500 3 24 квалифицирован
21 ПАПОВЯН Эдуард РОС 0.500 2 21 квалифицирован
22 БУЛАШЕНКО Станислав РОС 0.500 1 21 квалифицирован
23 ШИЛЕНКО Владислав РОС 0.500 -1 20 квалифицирован
24 ЧУБАРОВ Владислав МОО 0.500 -4 18 квалифицирован
25 БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей МОС 0.400 3 20 квалифицирован
26 ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Амир БАШ 0.400 -1 17 квалифицирован
27 ГУСЬКОВ Арсений МОО 0.400 -2 15 квалифицирован
28 СОРОКУН Илья ОРБ 0.400 -4 15 квалифицирован
29 МАЛКОВ Иван МОС 0.333 -4 22 квалифицирован
30 МАЛАНЬИН Иван СВЕ 0.333 -5 21 квалифицирован
31 РАБОТНОВ Григорий ЯРО 0.333 -7 19 квалифицирован
32 МОЧАЛИН Алексей КРА 0.333 -9 17 квалифицирован
33 СОЛОВЬЕВ Андрей МОО 0.333 -10 16 выбывший
34 КРАШЕННИКОВ Вячеслав РОС 0.200 -9 12 выбывший
34 РОГОВ Александр САМ 0.200 -9 12 выбывший
36 МОЧАЛИН Арсений КРА 0.200 -11 12 выбывший
37 БАННИКОВ Тимофей СВЕ 0.200 -14 8 выбывший
38 НОВИКОВ Алексей МОО 0.200 -15 8 выбывший
39 ФАТЕЕВ Павел САМ 0.167 -11 15 выбывший
40 ДЕМЯНЕНКО Артём КРА 0.167 -13 14 выбывший
41 БУРМАКОВ Роман КРА 0.000 -16 9 выбывший
42 ГЛУШКОВ Михаил СВЕ 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
43 ЗАЛЬМУНИН Иван ЧЕЛ 0.000 -19 6 выбывший
43 КУДРЯШОВ Матвей ЯРО 0.000 -19 6 выбывший
45 ЖУКОВ Александр СВЕ 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
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